Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return
Calendar Date: Thursday, September 1, 2022

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

20- MVL MOTT, L ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
30007- FIRM PLLC Tax Return
MVL-13

21- MVL PEOPLES, V ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
31296- FIRM PLLC Tax Return
MVL-13

21- MVL HOUSTON, J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
31717- FIRM PLLC Tax Return
MVL-13

20- MVL COOKS, C GWENDOLYN E 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
31275- HUNT Tax Return
MVL-13

18- MVL GREEN, P HERRIN LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
31133- PLLC Tax Return
MVL-13

18- MVL HAMILTON, C HERRIN LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
33640- PLLC Tax Return
MVL-13

18- MVL SMITH, E HERRIN LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
34117- PLLC Tax Return
MVL-13

18- MVL WATTS, B JULIAN 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
30971- CROWDER AND Tax Return
MVL-13 SHUSTER PC

19- MVL MOSLEY, K LAWRENCE 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
33018- HERRERA Tax Return
MVL-13

18- MVL MCKELLUM, A LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
31528- PLLC Tax Return
MVL-13

19- MVL DURHAM, J LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
30717- FIRM Tax Return
MVL-13 (Continued To 11/3/2022)

19- MVL JONES WASHINGTON, K LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2021
33827- FIRM Tax Return

MVL-13

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(MaryProctor)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(MaryProctor)

missing page 2 - Itr sent - 8/12/22
kn;

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

rec'd schedule 1 - still missing
schedule c - ltr sent - 8/2/22 kn;
missing schedule 1/c - Itr sent -
7/22/22 kn;

rec'd worksheet - Itr sent for actual
tax return - 7/26/22 kn;

Continued
(MaryProctor)

rec'd ext - 7/22/22 kn;

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)



Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Judge Debtor
Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Case

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Trustee/Atty Notes

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 1, 2022

Comments

20-
30068-
MVL-13

20-
31029-
MVL-13

20-
31668-
MVL-13

20-
33003-
MVL-13

33224-
MVL-13
18-
33907-
MVL-13
20-
32959-
MVL-13
21-
31974-
MVL-13
18-
31466-
MVL-13
21-
30944-
MVL-13

31873-
MVL-13
21-
30078-
MVL-13

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

Page 2 of 2

BOND, C

DAWSON, L

ANDREWS, M

INFANTE-ALVARADO, A

KORDASH, M

REED, C

EDWARDS, V

EFFIONG, D

BROWN, E

LATHAM, Z

NIXON, H

SIMS, T

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

PRO SE

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

SHARON K
SHERMAN

TORONJO AND
PROSSER LAW

TRUMAN E COE

TRUMAN E COE

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

(Continued To 11/3/2022)

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Continued
(MaryProctor)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

ext rec'd - 7/26/22 kn;

tax return rec'd - 7/19/22 kn;

rec'd dbtr #2 return - need dbtr #1
return - Itr sent - 7/8/22 kn;

Recd Declaration in re taxes on
8/11/2022 spl;

tax return rec'd - 8/8/22 kn;

missing schedule 1/c - Itr sent -
8/11/22 kn;

Printed: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 at 12:17 pm



