## **Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, September 1, 2022

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
20- 30007- MVL-13	MVL	MOTT, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
21- 31296- MVL-13	MVL	PEOPLES, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
21- 31717- MVL-13	MVL	HOUSTON, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
20- 31275- MVL-13	MVL	COOKS, C	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
18- 31133- MVL-13	MVL	GREEN, P	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		missing page 2 - Itr sent - 8/12/22 kn;
18- 33640- MVL-13	MVL	HAMILTON, C	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
18- 34117- MVL-13	MVL	SMITH, E	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
18- 30971- MVL-13	MVL	WATTS, B	JULIAN CROWDER AND SHUSTER PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
19- 33018- MVL-13	MVL	MOSLEY, K	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd schedule 1 - still missing schedule c - ltr sent - 8/2/22 kn; missing schedule 1/c - ltr sent - 7/22/22 kn;
18- 31528- MVL-13	MVL	MCKELLUM, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd worksheet - Itr sent for actual tax return - 7/26/22 kn;
19- 30717- MVL-13	MVL	DURHAM, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return (Continued To 11/3/2022)	Continued (MaryProctor)	rec'd ext - 7/22/22 kn;
19- 33827- MVL-13	MVL	JONES WASHINGTON, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	

## **Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, September 1, 2022

	ebtor Debtor Opposing Ma de Name Attorney Attorne		Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
20- MV 30068- MVL-13	L BOND, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
20- MV 31029- MVL-13	L DAWSON, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return (Continued To 11/3/2022)	Continued (MaryProctor)	ext rec'd - 7/26/22 kn;
20- MV 31668- MVL-13	L ANDREWS, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	tax return rec'd - 7/19/22 kn;
20- MV 33003- MVL-13	L INFANTE-ALVARADO, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd dbtr #2 return - need dbtr #1 return - Itr sent - 7/8/22 kn;
20- MV 33224- MVL-13	L KORDASH, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
18- MV 33907- MVL-13	L REED, C	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
20- MV 32959- MVL-13	L EDWARDS, V	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
21- MV 31974- MVL-13	L EFFIONG, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
18- MV 31466- MVL-13	L BROWN, E	SHARON K SHERMAN	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	Recd Declaration in re taxes on 8/11/2022 spl;
21- MV 30944- MVL-13	L LATHAM, Z	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	tax return rec'd - 8/8/22 kn;
20- MV 31873- MVL-13	L NIXON, H	TRUMAN E COE	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
21- MV 30078- MVL-13	L SIMS, T	TRUMAN E COE	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	missing schedule 1/c - ltr sent - 8/11/22 kn;